
 HAVEN RECOVERY CENTRE 
2023 FAMILY THERAPY AND GRADUATION SCHEDULE 

 

 

DATE ACTIVITY 

Saturday 7th January, 2023 Graduation. 

Saturday 28th January, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 18th February, 2023       Graduation. 

 
Saturday 11th March, 2023 

 
                                Family Therapy. 

Saturday 1st   April, 2023       Graduation. 

Saturday 22nd April, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 13th May, 2023      Graduation. 

Saturday 3th June, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 24th June, 2023      Graduation. 

Saturday 15th July, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 5th August, 2023 Graduation. 

Saturday 26th August, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 16th September, 2023 Graduation. 

Saturday 7th October, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 28th October, 2023 Graduation. 

Saturday 18th November, 2023 Family Therapy. 

Saturday 9th December, 2023 Graduation. 

Saturday 6th January, 2024 Graduation 

Saturday 16th December 2023                                              Alumni Conference 


